			IVISION OF HEALTH - STANDARD CERTIFICATE OF DEATH  =62-0164	126
DO NOT WRITE	AMEND		Registration District No. 297 Primary Registration District No. 6022 Registrar's No. 31 STATE FILE NUMBER	
VS 300		1 1	1. FULLE DE TEATHAPR 1 0 1962  a. COUNTY  RAY  2. USUAL RESIDENCE (Where deceased lived. If institution: Reside to the country of the country	ence before
Rev. 4/59	AMENDED	[· [ [		side Limits
	뉗		OR OR	DE No □
1890	A			ide on Farm
24000-			INSTITUTION Ray County Memorial Hosp. Yes No R 1131 Bopp Road Yes	□ No <b>½</b>
3			3. NAME OF DECEASED First Middle Last 4. DATE Month Day (Type or print) OF	Year
4 /			ELIZABETH JANE WADDLE DEATH April 1, 1962  5. SEX 6. COLOR OR RACE 7. Married 1 Never Married 1 In DATE OF BIRTH 9. AGE (last birthday) IF UNDER 1 YEAR IF U	UNDER OF HE
5 2			Months Days Ho	
			10a. USUAL OCCUPATION (Give kind of work done 10b. KIND OF BUSINESS OR INDUSTRY 11. BIRTHPLACE City and state or country) 12. CITIZEN OF WHAT	COUNTRY
6	<u> </u>		during most of voking life, even if retired) Own home Litchfield, Illinois U.S.A.	
7 /	TOLLOW TOLLOW		136. FATHER'S NAME  136. MOTHER'S MAIDEN NAME  14. NAME OF HUSBAND OR WIFE	
	2	1 1	Charles P. Rose Eliza Fogelman Wm. H. Waddle - dece	easea
0 0	¥		(Yes, no. or unknown) (If yes, give war or dates of service) None Mrs. Gus Hansman, Richmond, Mo.	
10	<	Ë	18. CAUSE OF DEATH (Enter only one cause per line for (a), (b), and (c). PART I. DEATH WAS CAUSED BY:	AL BETWEEN AND DEATH
11	Por	CUMEN	IMMEDIATE CAUSE (a)	
_ <del></del> _		l lŏ	Conditions, if any. ) DUE TO (b) ANULEYA	
14/11/0	الكام		which gave rise to above cause (a),	
A ~ 0		<del> -</del>	stating the under- lying cause last.) DUE TO (c)	
	5		PART II. OTHER SIGNIFICANT CONDITIONS CONTRIBUTING TO DEATH but not related to the terminal disease photision given in DART I (a)  PART III. If decessed was there a pregnancy in	female was last 90 days.
	2		(retirouascular dis. 1 Yes 1 No	Unknown
	SWENDWEN IS	11	19. WAS AUTOPSY PERFORMED? YES NO DA 20a. ACCIDENT SUICIDE HOMICIDE 20b. DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED. (Enter nature of injury in PART 1 or PART 11 of ite	em 18.)
7			20c. TIME OF Hour Month, Day, Year	
i ¥ g i	₹	<b>1   1</b>	INJURY a.m. p.m.	
BLACK INK OR RITER RIBBON			20d. INJURY OCCURRED WHILE AT WORK () farm, factory, street, office bidg., etc.)  20e. PLACE OF INJURY (e.g., in or ebout home, farm, factory, street, office bidg., etc.)	STATE
Ž×K	READ	:	NOT WHILE AT WORK	
USE BLACK OR TYPEWRITER			21. I attended the deceased from 2 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 -	stated
USE	SHOULD	<u>.</u>	20 MANAYURE 1 (Donates or title) 4 (22) ADDRESS	DATE SIGNED
	띯	0	15 Calangell Ma Guernand &	-2.62
·				State)
  -	N N	AFFIDA	Removal April 3, 1962 Memorial Park Cemetery : St. Louis, Mo.  24. EMNERAL DIRECTOR ADDRESS 25. DATE RECD. BY LOCAL REG. 26. REGISTRAR'S SIGNATURE	
ĺ	ITEM	ΒY		محد
· '	1 1 1	1 1 1	(Licensed Embalmer's Statement on Reverse Side)	

The condition of the co

with the above constitutes grounds for revocation of license).

of If embalmed by a STUDENT, he also shall sign in his OWN handwriting.

If this body is not embalmed, fact should be so stated above.

## STATEMENT. BY LICENSED EMBALMER

SOCIETY -	·	······································	`•	, Student Embalmer No
workin	g under my pers	onal supervision.		
Student	<b>.</b>		Signed	Levan Thurman
*. *	Signi	ature of Student Embalmer		
•				Licensed Embalmer No. <u>11563</u>
				P. O. Address Richmond, Mo.

ค. การ รักรา แกรกับสัมชากร สิมชากร